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The restaurant from Las Vegas offers 108 different meals and drinks on the card at an average $14.6. What
VHHa KabaHoBa likes about La Bella Napoli Pizzeria:
| love the fresh and clean atmosphere! Lots of wood and white! Greeted by the owner on every visit! The food is
delicious. | had the pleasure of having 730 seats by 10am! read more. The place also offers the possibility to sit
outside and eat in beautiful weather, And into the accessible rooms also come clientele with wheelchairs or
physical limitations. What Dorothy Schinner doesn't like about La Bella Napoli Pizzeria:
I've been here a couple of times but this time it was a little disappointing. The braesola starter which | love really
saved up on the mushrooms. And they were plain old mushrooms, not the fabulous wild mushrooms they had in
the past. | was amazed. The pasta specifically was salty and dry. The fried calamari and prawns were very salty
too. The quality of the food that goes into the meals is really top notch. In their... read more. If you're looking for
more thrill than just eating and drinking, you'll find it in this sports bar. Enjoy large and small snacks and meals
and watch live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, In addition, the drinks menu that is offered in this established
eatery is impressive. It offers a wide variety of beers from the region and the whole world. Moreover, awaiting for
you is typical Italian cuisine with tasty classics like pizza and pasta, The guests of the establishment also
consider the large variety of various coffee and tea specialities that the establishment offers.
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Siipe Desserts

TIRAMISU

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Chicken

CHICKEN PICCATA
Carne di Maiale -
ai I [ ] ﬂ [ ] ﬁ

SALTIMBOCCA ALLA ROMANA

Pesce
BRANZINO

[ ] [ ]
Panini
POLPETTONE

Calzoni

BAKED HAM CALZONE

Dolce - Dessert

CANNOLI

Main

GNOCCHETTI ALLO ZAFFERANO
Pizza

CHEF PIZZA

$8.9

$18.9

$22.9

$29.9

$10.9

$13.9

$11.9

$17.9

$14.9

Special Pizza

MARINARA SPECIAL PIZZA $10.9
[ ]

Calzone, klein

FUNGHI CALZONE $14.9

Specialita di Pesce -
o i ot

SCAMPI ALLA DIAVOLA $22.9

Pizza 0 26 cm

PIZZA PIEMONTE $16.9
Pizza - Junior ¥ 22cm

RAGU $16.9

Papardelle

FUNGHI PORCINI $19.9

Pizzen - Tilein 9 29 cm

PIZZA MONTE BIANCO $15.9

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Cereals

STARTER

lunch menu

HERB SALMON $26.9
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Condiments

SIDE OF MARINARA SAUCE $3.0
Yeal

VEAL MARSALA $22.9
Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta
BAKED ZITI $16.9
Special Pizzas

BANANA PIZZA $14.9
Zuppe e Tnsalate

BEET SALAD $14.9
Traditional Pasta Dinners
SIDE OF MEAT BALL $3.0
Seafood*

GAMBAS

A Focaccia

CESTINO $14.9
Strawberry Pizza

STRAWBERRY PIZZA $14.9
Condimenis and Sauces
PRAWNS

Rotolini

LA BELLA FAMOUS WINGS $13.9

Tries - frchived

SIDE OF ASPARAGUS $5.0

Restaurant Category

BAR

()
fippetizers
POLENTA CON FUNGHI $12.9
SHRIMP COCKTAIL $15.9

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY $4.9
MENUDO

[ ]
Main courses
CALAMARI
SIDE SALAD

ﬂ I.F l.
VEAL MARSALA APPETIZER $15.9
MUSSELS LA BELLA $14.9

Sandwiches
CHICKEN PARMESAN $18.9
FRITA

Insalate

LA BELLA SALAD $13.9
CAPRESE BUFALA SALAD $13.9

Dessert

GELATO $7.9
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CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE $9.9
NUTELLA CALZONE $14.9
GRILLED RIB EYE $29.9
LA BELLA SHRIMP AND

SCALLOPS $18.9
LA BELLA CHEESE FONDUE $35.0
US OPEN RACHETTA $15.9
ROLAND GARROS RACHETTA $16.9
AUSTRALIAN OPEN RACHETTA  $17.9
MIAMI OPEN RACHETTA $16.9

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

PASTA

APPETIZER

PIZZA

Salads

CHEF SALAD $14.9
KALE SALAD $13.9
CAESAR SALAD SUPREME $12.9
SALAD

TOMATO SALAD

Dishes are prepared with
TOMATE

SCALLOPS
MOZZARELLA PASTA

MUSHROOMS
KING PRAWN

Uncategorized

ROTOLINI QUATTRO FORMAGGI
ROTOLINI BAKED HAM

FRITTO CALAMARI E SCAMPI
PIATTO ITALIANO FREDDO
PIZZA PORTUGHESE

Pasta

PESTO SPAGHETTI
AL SUGO
AL MARE

CREAMY TRUFFLE PENNE WITH
PARMA

LINGUINE ALLE VONGOLE
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
FETTUCCINE ALLA CARBONARA
PASTA PUTTANESCA
PAPPARDELLE WITH SHORT RIB

Side dishes

SIDE OF GOLDEN MASHED
POTATOES

SIDE OF GARLIC BREAD

SIDE OF FUNGHI SAUCE

SIDE OF POLPETTE

1/2 CAESAR SALAD SUPREME
1/2 LA BELLA SALAD

SIDE OF SALMONE

SIDE OF CHICKEN

SIDE OF SHRIMP

$11.9
$11.9
$15.9
$22.9
$14.9

$14.9
$11.9
$27.9

$16.9

$22.9
$14.9
$16.9
$14.9
$17.9

$5.8

$2.0
$4.0
$3.0
$6.9
$7.9
$10.0
$5.0
$6.0
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SIDE OF PARMA HAM $4.0

(]
Pizza
S P1ZZA MARGHERITA $12.9

&4 FOUR CHEESE PIZZA $14.8
"s¥ PIZZA FOUR SEASONS $16.9

PIZZA ARUGULA $13.9
PIZZA CAPRICCIOSA $16.9
PIZZA BELLA DIAVOLA $13.9

PIZZA ASPARGI
HAWAIIAN PIZZA
PEPPERONI PIZZA
SUPER CARMELA PIZZA
TOMATO PIZZA

PI1ZZA PORCINI

PI1ZZA BOC

PIZZA CICCIO BOC
VEGGIE PIZZA

$16.9
$15.9
$13.9
$16.9
$15.9
$18.9
$13.9
$13.9
$13.9
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{a Bella Napoli Pizzeria

6599 Las Vegas Blvd S Unit 210
Las Vegas, NV 89119-3239,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 16:00 - 22:00
Tuesday 16:00 - 22:00
Wednesday 16:00 - 22:00
Thursday 16:00 - 22:00
Friday 16:00 - 22:00
Saturday 11:00 - 22:00
Sunday 11:00 - 22:00
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