

https://menulist.menu 6599 Las Vegas Blvd S Unit 210 Las Vegas, NV 89119-3239, United States (+1)7022026688 - http://labellalv.com/









The restaurant from Las Vegas offers <u>108</u> different meals and drinks on the card at an average \$14.6. What Инна Кабанова likes about La Bella Napoli Pizzeria:

I love the fresh and clean atmosphere! Lots of wood and white! Greeted by the owner on every visit! The food is delicious. I had the pleasure of having 730 seats by 10am! <u>read more</u>. The place also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat in beautiful weather, And into the accessible rooms also come clientele with wheelchairs or physical limitations. What <u>Dorothy Schinner</u> doesn't like about La Bella Napoli Pizzeria:

I've been here a couple of times but this time it was a little disappointing. The braesola starter which I love really saved up on the mushrooms. And they were plain old mushrooms, not the fabulous wild mushrooms they had in the past. I was amazed. The pasta specifically was salty and dry. The fried calamari and prawns were very salty too. The quality of the food that goes into the meals is really top notch. In their... read more. If you're looking for more thrill than just eating and drinking, you'll find it in this **sports bar**. Enjoy large and small snacks and meals and watch live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, In addition, the drinks menu that is offered in this established eatery is impressive. It offers a wide variety of beers from the region and the whole world. Moreover, awaiting for you is typical **Italian cuisine** with tasty classics like <u>pizza</u> and pasta, The guests of the establishment also consider the large variety of various *coffee and tea specialities* that the establishment offers.



Süße Desserts		Special Pizza	
TIRAMISU	\$8.9	MARINARA SPECIAL PIZZA	\$10.9
Starters & Salads		Calzone, klein	
SHRIMP		FUNGHI CALZONE	\$14.9
Chicken		Specialita di Pesce -	
CHICKEN PICCATA	\$18.9	Fischspezialitäten	
Carne di Maiale -		SCAMPI ALLA DIAVOLA	\$22.9
Schweinefleisch		Pizza Ø 26 cm	
SALTIMBOCCA ALLA ROMANA	\$22.9	PIZZA PIEMONTE	\$16.9
Pesce		Pizza - Junior Ø 22cm	
BRANZINO	\$29.9	RAGU	\$16.9
Panini		Papardelle	
POLPETTONE	\$10.9	FUNGHI PORCINI	\$19.9
Calzoni		Pizzen – Klein Ø 29 cm	
BAKED HAM CALZONE	\$13.9	PIZZA MONTE BIANCO	\$15.9
Dolce – Dessert		Seafood Dishes	
CANNOLI	\$11.9	FRIED CALAMARI	
Main		Cereals	
GNOCCHETTI ALLO ZAFFERANO	\$17.9	STARTER	
Pizza		lunch menu	
CHEF PIZZA	\$14.9	HERB SALMON	\$26.9

Condiments SIDE OF MARINARA SAUCE	\$3.0
Veal Veal marsala	\$22.9
Pasta al Forno / Baked F	Pasta
BAKED ZITI	\$16.9
Special Pizzas banana pizza	\$14.9
Zuppe e Insalate beet salad	\$14.9
Traditional Pasta Dinner	7
SIDE OF MEAT BALL	\$3.0
Seafood* GAMBAS	
LA Focaccia	
CESTINO	\$14.9
Strawberry Pizza strawberry pizza	\$14.9
Condiments and Sauces PRAWNS	
Rotolini	
LA BELLA FAMOUS WINGS	\$13.9

\$5.0
\$12.9
\$15.9
\$4.9
\$15.9
\$14.9
\$18.9
\$13.9
\$13.9
\$7.9



CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE	\$9.9
NUTELLA CALZONE	\$14.9

Entrees

GRILLED RIB EYE	\$29.9
LA BELLA SHRIMP AND SCALLOPS	\$18.9
LA BELLA CHEESE FONDUE	\$35.0

Rachettas

US OPEN RACHETTA	\$15.9
ROLAND GARROS RACHETTA	\$16.9
AUSTRALIAN OPEN RACHETTA	\$17.9
MIAMI OPEN RACHETTA	\$16.9

These types of dishes are being served

SALAD PASTA APPETIZER PIZZA

Salads

CHEF SALAD	\$14.9
KALE SALAD	\$13.9
CAESAR SALAD SUPREME	\$12.9
SALAD	
TOMATO SALAD	

Dishes are prepared with

TOMATE SCALLOPS MOZZARELLA PASTA



MUSHROOMS

KING PRAWN

Uncategorized

ROTOLINI QUATTRO FORMAGGI	\$11.9
ROTOLINI BAKED HAM	\$11.9
FRITTO CALAMARI E SCAMPI	\$15.9
PIATTO ITALIANO FREDDO	\$22.9
PIZZA PORTUGHESE	\$14.9



~ 3°	PESTO SPAGHETTI	\$14.9
333	AL SUGO	\$11.9
AN Y	AL MARE	\$27.9
CREAMY T PARMA	RUFFLE PENNE WITH	\$16.9
LINGUINE ALLE VONGOLE		\$22.9
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO		\$14.9
FETTUCCINE ALLA CARBONARA		\$16.9
PASTA PUTTANESCA		\$14.9
PAPPARDELLE WITH SHORT RIB		\$17.9

Side dishes

SIDE OF GOLDEN MASHED POTATOES	\$5.8
SIDE OF GARLIC BREAD	\$2.0
SIDE OF FUNGHI SAUCE	\$4.0
SIDE OF POLPETTE	\$3.0
1/2 CAESAR SALAD SUPREME	\$6.9
1/2 LA BELLA SALAD	\$7.9
SIDE OF SALMONE	\$10.0
SIDE OF CHICKEN	\$5.0
SIDE OF SHRIMP	\$6.0



SIDE OF P	ARMA HAM	\$4.0	PIZZA ASPARGI	\$16.9
			HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$15.9
Pizza			PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$13.9
(The second	PIZZA MARGHERITA	\$12.9	SUPER CARMELA PIZZA	\$16.9
	FOUR CHEESE PIZZA	\$14.8	TOMATO PIZZA	\$15.9
A second second	PIZZA FOUR SEASONS	\$16.9	PIZZA PORCINI	\$18.9
PIZZA ARU	IGULA	\$13.9	PIZZA BOC	\$13.9
PIZZA CAP	RICCIOSA	\$16.9	PIZZA CICCIO BOC	\$13.9
PIZZA BELLA DIAVOLA		\$13.9	VEGGIE PIZZA	\$13.9



La Bella Napoli Pizzeria

6599 Las Vegas Blvd S Unit 210 Las Vegas, NV 89119-3239, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 16:00 - 22:00 Tuesday 16:00 - 22:00 Wednesday 16:00 - 22:00 Thursday 16:00 - 22:00 Friday 16:00 - 22:00 Saturday 11:00 - 22:00 Sunday 11:00 - 22:00



Made with menulist.menu